
LOT 49 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 1
ORB 688-796, 806-209, 1009-111

EDENFIELD MICHAEL S
1013 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-249

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/05/2022 TW 1.04 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

251,331
2,762
35,000

289,093
106,190
182,903

HX HB WR 55,722
127,181
289,093

0

289,093

1009/0111 3/05/2004 WD Q I 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT RICHARD L & SY

EDENFIELD MICHAEL S

0806/0209 6/01/1995 WD Q I 102,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOVALL GEORGE EDWARD

WRIGHT RICHARD L & 
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000045300 Remodel 5,000 08/26/2022

000043104 Roof Replacement 14,500 11/04/2021

2018HX Base Yr

1013 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 2,188 157.7862 176.72 386,663 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1781

BAS 1,781 100 1,781 204,580

FGR 480 55 264 30,325

FOP 30 30 9 1,034

FSP 238 40 95 10,912

UOP 196 20 39 4,480

2,725 2,188 251,331

BAS= W12 FSP= N14 W17 S14 E17$ W17 UOP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W24
S31 E9 S5 E17 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6 FGR= S25 E21N20 W9 N5
W12$ E12 S5 E9 N8 E1N8 W1 N20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 34 24 816.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,142

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 15 300.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 420

2,762

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


